Moandmkaumnm

SUBARU LEGACY Il (BD, BG) 2.0

SUBARU LEGACY Il (BD, BG) 2.0i 4WD

SUBARU LEGACY Il (BD, BG) 2.2i 4WD

SUBARU LEGACY Il (BD, BG) 2.2i 4WD

SUBARU LEGACY II (BD, BG) 2.2

SUBARU LEGACY Il (BD, BG) 2.2 4WD

SUBARU LEGACY Il (BD, BG) 2.5 4WD

SUBARU LEGACY | ynusepcan (BC, BJF)
1800 4WD

SUBARU LEGACY | ynusepcan (BC, BJF)
2000 4WD

SUBARU LEGACY | ynusepcan (BC, BJF)
2200 Super 4WD

SUBARU LEGACY | ynusepcan (BC, BJF)
1800

SUBARU LEGACY | ynusepcan (BC, BJF)
2000

SUBARU LEGACY | ynusepcan (BC, BJF)
1.6 GL

SUBARU LEGACY | yHusepcan (BC, BJF)
2.2

SUBARU LEGACY I (BC) 1800 4WD

SUBARU LEGACY I (BC) 2000 4WD

SUBARU LEGACY I (BC) 2200 4WD

SUBARU LEGACY | (BC) 1800

SUBARU LEGACY | (BC) 1.6

lon

09.1994 - 03.1999

09.1994 - 03.1999

09.1994 - 03.1999

06.1996 - 03.1999

07.1994 - 11.1998

07.1994 - 11.1998

09.1996 - 11.1998

01.1989 - 07.1994

09.1991 - 07.1994

01.1989 - 07.1994

01.1989 - 07.1994

09.1991 - 12.1993

05.1989 - 12.1993

05.1989 - 10.1991

01.1989 - 09.1991

08.1991 - 07.1994

01.1989 - 07.1994

01.1989 - 12.1993

05.1989 - 12.1993

[euratennb

2.0 i 6eH3uH

2.0 i 4WD 6eH3uH

2.2 i 4AWD 6eH3uH

2.2 i 4AWD 6eH3uH

2.2 6eH3nH

2.2 4WD 6eH3unH

2.5 4WD 6eH3unH

1800 4WD 6eH3unH

2000 4WD 6eH3uH

2200 Super 4WD
BGEeH3uH

1800 6eH3uH

2000 6eH3unH

1.6 GL 6eH3uH

2.2 6eH3nH

1800 4WD 6eH3unH

2000 4WD 6eH3uH

2200 4WD 6eH3uH

1800 6eH3uH

1.6 6eH3uH

Nn.C.
(kB)

116
(85)

116
(85)

128
(94)

131
(96)

128
(94)

136
(100)

156
(115)

103
(76)

116
(85)

136
(100)

103
(76)

116
(85)

136
(100)

103
(76)

116
(85)

136
(100)

103
(76)

95

Bua
cbopku

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

yHuBepcan

yHuBepcan

yHuBepcan

yHuBepcan

yHUBepcan

yHUBepcan

yHUBepcan

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH



SUBARU LEGACY I (BC) 2.0 GL

SUBARU LEGACY | (BC) 2.0

SUBARU IMPREZA cepaH (GC) 1.6 i AWD

SUBARU IMPREZA cepaH (GC) 1.8 AWD

SUBARU IMPREZA cepaH (GC) 2.0i AWD

SUBARU IMPREZA cenaH (GC) 1.6

SUBARU IMPREZA cenaH (GC) 1.6

SUBARU IMPREZA cepaH (GC) 2.0i AWD

SUBARU IMPREZA cepaH (GC) 1.6 i AWD

SUBARU IMPREZA cepaH (GC) 2.2 GX AWD

SUBARU IMPREZA cepaH (GC) 2.2 GX AWD

SUBARU IMPREZA cenaH (GC) 1.8

SUBARU IMPREZA cenaH (GC) 2.0

SUBARU IMPREZA cenaH (GC) 2.0

SUBARU IMPREZA kyne (GFC) 2.0 AWD

SUBARU IMPREZA kyne (GFC) 1.6

SUBARU IMPREZA kyne (GFC) 1.6 AWD

SUBARU IMPREZA kyne (GFC) 2.0

SUBARU IMPREZA kyne (GFC) 2.2 AWD

08.1991 - 12.1993

08.1991 - 12.1993

08.1992 - 12.2000

08.1992 - 12.2000

10.1995 - 12.2000

08.1992 - 12.2000

06.1998 - 12.2000

06.1998 - 12.2000

06.1998 - 12.2000

09.1998 - 09.2000

11.1995 - 08.1998

11.1995 - 06.1996

09.1998 - 09.2000

07.1996 - 08.1998

12.1995 - 12.2000

12.1996 - 12.2000

12.1996 - 12.2000

09.1998 - 09.2000

09.1998 - 09.2000

2.0 GL 6eH3uH

2.0 6eH3uH

1.6 i AWD 06eH3unH

1.8 i AWD 06eH3unH

2.0 i AWD 06eH3unH

1.6 i 6eH3uH

1.6 i 6eH3uH

2.0 i AWD 06eH3unH

1.6 i AWD 06eH3unH

2.2 GX AWD
OeH3nH

2.2 GX AWD
OeH3nH

1.8 i 6eH3uH

2.0 i 6eH3uH

2.0 i 6eH3uH

2.0 AWD 6eH3uH

1.6 6eH3uH

1.6 AWD 06eH3uH

2.0 6eH3uH

2.2 AWD 6eH3uH

(70)

140
(103)

116
(85)

90
(66)

103
(76)

115
(85)

131
(96)

132
(97)

103
(76)

125
(92)

116
(85)

115
(85)

125
(92)

131
(96)

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

Kyne

Kyne

Kyne

Kyne

Kyne



SUBARU IMPREZA kyne (GFC) 2.2 i

SUBARU IMPREZA kyne (GFC) 2.2 AWD

SUBARU IMPREZA kyne (GFC) 1.8 AWD

SUBARU IMPREZA yHusepcan (GF) 1.6 i
AWD

SUBARU IMPREZA yHusepcan (GF) 1.8 i
AWD

SUBARU IMPREZA yHusepcan (GF) 1.6 i

SUBARU IMPREZA yHusepcan (GF) 2.0 i
16V AWD

SUBARU IMPREZA yHusepcan (GF) 1.6 i
AWD

SUBARU IMPREZA yHusepcan (GF) 2.0 i
AWD

SUBARU IMPREZA yHusepcan (GF) 1.5 L

SUBARU IMPREZA yHusepcan (GF) 1.6

SUBARU IMPREZA yHusepcan (GF) 2.0

SUBARU IMPREZA yHusepcan (GF) 2.0 i

SUBARU IMPREZA yHusepcan (GF) 1.8 i

SUBARU SVX (CX) 3.3 i 24V 4WD (CXW)

SUBARU SVX (CX) 3.3 i 24V 4WD (CXW)

SUBARU LEGACY Il yHusepcan (BD, BG)
20i

SUBARU LEGACY Il yHusepcan (BD, BG)
2.0i4WD

SUBARU LEGACY Il yHusepcan (BD, BG)
2.2i4WD

09.1998 - 09.2000

11.1995 - 08.1998

01.1993 - 10.1995

08.1992 - 12.2000

08.1992 - 12.2000

06.1998 - 12.2000

06.1998 - 12.2000

06.1998 - 12.2000

12.1995 - 12.2000

09.1998 - 09.2000

01.1993 - 08.1998

09.1996 - 08.1998

09.1998 - 09.2000

11.1995 - 06.1996

09.1992 - 09.1994

09.1994 - 12.1997

09.1994 - 11.1998

09.1994 - 11.1998

02.1994 - 12.1998

2.2 i 6eH3uH

2.2 AWD 6eH3uH

1.8 AWD 6eH3uH

1.6 i AWD 06eH3unH

1.8 i AWD 06eH3unH

1.6 i 6eH3uH

2.0i 16V AWD
OeH3nH

1.6 i AWD 06eH3unH

2.0 i AWD 06eH3unH

1.5 L 6eH3uH

1.6 6eH3uH

2.0 6eH3uH

2.0 i 6eH3uH

1.8 i 6eH3uH

3.3i24V 4WD
(CXW) 6eHsuH

3.3i24V 4WD
(CXW) 6eHsuH

2.0 i 6eH3uH

2.0 i 4WD 6eH3uH

2.2 i 4AWD 6eH3uH

131
(96)

132
(97)

103
(76)

90
(66)

103
(76)

95
(70)

125
(92)

116
(85)

116
(85)

125
(92)

103
(76)

230
(169)

220
(162)

116
(85)

116
(85)

128
(94)

Kyne

Kyne

Kyne

yHuBepcan

yHuBepcan

yHUBepcan

yHUBepcan

yHuBepcan

yHuBepcan

yHUBepcan

yHUBepcan

yHuBepcan

yHUBepcan

yHuBepcan

Kyne

Kyne

yHUBepcan

yHUBepcan

yHUBepcan



SUBARU LEGACY Il yHusepcan (BD, BG)
2.2i4WD

SUBARU LEGACY Il yHusepcan (BD, BG)
2.2i4WD

SUBARU LEGACY Il yHusepcan (BD, BG)
2.5i4WD

SUBARU LEGACY Il ynusepcan (BE, BH)
2.0 AWD

SUBARU LEGACY Il (BE, BH) 2.0 AWD

SUBARU LEGACY Il (BE, BH) 2.0 RSK AWD

SUBARU LEGACY Il (BE, BH) 2.0 AWD

SUBARU IMPREZA cepaH (GD) 1.6 AWD

SUBARU IMPREZA cepaH (GD) 1.5 AWD

SUBARU IMPREZA cepaH (GD) 1.5

SUBARU IMPREZA cepaH (GD) 1.5

SUBARU IMPREZA cepaH (GD) 1.5 AWD

SUBARU IMPREZA cenaH (GD) 1.6

SUBARU IMPREZA yHusepcan (GG) 1.6
AWD

SUBARU IMPREZA yHusepcan (GG) 1.5
AWD

SUBARU IMPREZA yHusepcan (GG) 1.5

SUBARU IMPREZA HaknoHHas 3agHss
yactb (GR,GH, G3)1.5F

SUBARU IMPREZA HaknoHHas 3agHss
vyactb (GR, GH, G3) 1.5 AWD

SUBARU IMPREZA cepaH (GR) 1.5

06.1996 - 11.1998

07.1994 - 11.1998

09.1996 - 11.1998

12.1998 - 08.2003

04.1999 - 08.2003

08.2000 - 08.2003

06.2002 - 08.2003

12.2000 - .

05.2006 - .

06.2001 - 09.2005

10.2005 - .

10.2005 - .

06.2001 - 09.2006

12.2000 - .

05.2006 - .

06.2001 - 08.2005

02.2008 - .

02.2008 - .

02.2008 - .

2.2 i 4AWD 6eH3uH

2.2 i 4AWD 6eH3uH

2.5i4WD 6eH3uH

2.0 AWD 6eH3uH

2.0 AWD 6eH3uH

2.0 RSK AWD
OeH3nH

2.0 AWD 6eH3uH

1.6 AWD 06eH3uH

1.5 AWD 6eH3uH

1.5 6eH3uH

1.5 6eH3uH

1.5 AWD 6eH3uH

1.6 6eH3uH

1.6 AWD 06eH3uH

1.5 AWD 6eH3uH

1.5 6eH3uH

1.5 F 6eH3uH

1.5 AWD 6eH3uH

1.5 6eH3uH

131
(96)

136
(100)

156
(115)

125
(92)

125
(92)

260
(191)

280
(206)

95
(70)

105
(77)

101
(74)

110
(81)

110
(81)

105
(77)

101
(74)

107
(79)

107
(79)

107
(79)

yHuBepcan

yHUBepcan

yHuBepcan

yHuBepcan

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

yHuBepcan

yHUBepcan

yHuBepcan

HaKMoHHas
3aHaA
yacTb

HaKINoOHHadA

3aHaA
YyacTb

cefaH



